IATBA CHAMPIONSHIPS 2022

The National Stadium HP Gym

Sunday 27t February - 11am

Semi Finals

10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

69KG JN Conor Brennan St.Pauls ABC/QUB

69KG JN Winner bout 2

75KG SN Israel Bamba IT Carlow BC/ITC

75KG SN John Cregan Trojan BC/UL

81KG SN Eoin O’Connor Maynooth BC/GSC

81KG SN Winner bout 6

81KG MI Niall Clinton Immaculata BC/BMC
57KG MS Jake McMahon Liberty BC/DCU
60KG FS Isabella Hughes St.Marys BC/MU
63.5 MS Jason Butler Ballinrobe BC/TUSMW
63.5 MS Darren O’Connor Loughrea BC/NUIG
66KG FS Leanne Murphy Togher BC/UL

66KG FS Shantelle Ritchie Gilford BC/SRC

67KG MS Damien Creavin Olympic BC/GMIT

67KG MS Winner bout 10

W/0

W/0

Vv

Winner bout 1

Winner bout 3

Winner bout 4

Sam Malone Drimnagh BC/TUDC
Winner bout 5

Winner bout 7

Jamie McVeigh Trojan BC/NUIG
Partyk Adamus Drimnagh BC/NCI

Kellie McLoughlin Drmngh BC/TUDT

Martin McCullagh Gleann BC/BMC

Linda Desmond Rylane BC/MTUC

Winner bout 9

Aodhan Byrne Kilcullen BC/TUSMW



